FN9031
Rev 2.00
April 1, 2010
ISL74422ARH
Radiation Hardened 9A, Non-Inverting Power MOSFET Drivers
 DATASHEET
The Radiation Hardened ISL74422ARH is a non-
inverting, monolithic high-speed MOSFET driver

12, 13 OUT Pins must be connected to output.
15, 16 VS Pins must be connected to VS.
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
PART NUMBER
(Note) PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(RoHS COMPLIANT)
5962F0152101VXC ISL74422ARHVF Q5962F01 52101VXC -55 to +125 16 LD Flatpack
5962F0152101QXC ISL74422ARHQF Q5962F01 52101QXC -55 to +125 16 LD Flatpack
5962F0152101V9A ISL74422ARHVX -55 to +125 DIE
ISL74422ARHF/PROTO ISL74422ARHF/PROTO ISL7 4422ARHF /PROTO -55 to +125 16 LD Flatpack
ISL74422ARHY/SAMPLE ISL74422ARHY/SAMPLE -55 to +125 DIE SAMPLE
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate  - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS
compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.
FN9031 Rev 2.00 Page 2 of 3
April 1, 2010